
Date Time Event Location
Saturday, May 25 9:30 a.m. Arlington Chili Cook-Off Arlington Village
Saturday, May 25 1:00 p.m. Arlanza Boxing Show Arlanza Community Center
Saturday, May 25 10:00 a.m. Pedal Boats Open for Season Fairmount Park

Monday, May 27 11:00 a.m. Splash Pad Open for Season

g g
Sports Park, Doty-Trust Park, 
Fairmount Park, Orange 
Terrace Park, and Sycamore 
Highlands Park

Tuesday, May 28 5:00 p.m. Free Soccer Classes Begins Orange Terrace Park

Saturday, June 1 10:00 a.m.
Juneteenth Health and Fitness 
Faire

Bordwell Park/Stratton 
Community Center

Saturday, June 1 11:00 a.m. Summer Reading Kick-Off Event
Bordwell Park/Stratton 
Community Center

Saturday, June 1 12:00 p.m.
19th Annual Juneteenth 
Celebration

Bordwell Park/Stratton 
Community Center

Saturday, June 1 1:00 p.m. Guided Hike Ameal Moore Nature Center
Saturday, June 1 12:00 p.m. Inland Empire Salsa Fest White Park

Monday, June 3 12:00 p.m. Summer Foods Begins

y
Park, Bryant Park, Hunt Park, La 
Sierra Park, Lincoln Park, Nichols 
Park, Patterson Park, Reind 
Park, and Villegas Park 

Monday, June 3 7:00 a.m. STAR Camp Begins Bordwell Park
Monday, June 3 7:00 a.m. STEAM Camp Begins Lincoln Park
Monday, June 3 7:00 a.m. Little Totters Camp Begins Bobby Bonds Park
Monday, June 3 7:00 a.m. Teen Venture Camp Begins Youth Opportunity Center
Monday, June 3 7:00 a.m. Summer Splash Camp Begins Hunt Park and Reid Park

Monday, June 3 9:00 a.m. Session 1 Swim Lessons Begins

g
Pool, Islander Pool, Reid Park 
Pool, Sippy Woodhead Pool, 
Villegas Park and Shamel Park 
Pool

Friday, June 7 9:00 a.m. RAA Music Program Begins Center
Saturday, June 8 4:00 p.m. Council Regatta Fairmount Park
Saturday, June 8 5:00 p.m. Father/Daughter Dance Villegas Park and Reid Park
Saturday, June 8 11:00 a.m. Second Saturdays Ameal Moore Nature Center
Wednesday, June 12 11:00 a.m. Dales Senior Luncheon Dales Senior Center

Wednesday, June 12 6:00 p.m.
Summer Concert Series: Stone 
Soul Fairmount Park

Wednesday, June 12 5:30 p.m. 
Hunt Open House, Fittness Center 
Ribbon Cutting Hunt Park

Wednesday, June 12 1:30 p.m.
Free Recreation Swim - Kaiser & 
RPOA Reid Park Pool

Wednesday, June 12 4:00 p.m. Ice Cream Social Youth Opportunity Center

Saturday, June 15 9:00 a.m. Castleview Neighborhood Event Castleview Park
Monday, June 17 5:00 p.m. Rookieball Begins Reid Park

Monday, June 17 9:00 a.m. Session 2 Swim Lessons Begins

g
Pool, Islander Pool, Reid Park 
Pool, Sippy Woodhead Pool, 
Villegas Park and Shamel Park 
Pool
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Monday, June 17 8:00 a.m. Starting Blocks Begins
Reid Park Pool, Arlington Park 
Pool, Villegas Park Pool

Wednesday, June 19 6:00 p.m. Summer Concert Series: Chico Fairmount Park

Wednesday, June 19 2:00 p.m.
Free Recreation Swim - Kaiser & 
RPOA Arlington Park Pool 

Thursday, June 20 11:00 a.m. Senior Luncheon La Sierra Senior Center

Monday, June 24 9:00 a.m.
LA Clippers Youth Basketball 
Camp Begins Orange Terrace Park

Wednesday, June 26 6:00 p.m.
Summer Concert Series: Woody & 
The Longboards Fairmount Park

Wednesday, June 26 1:30 p.m. Free Recreation Swim Villegas Park Pool
Saturday, June 29 9:00 a.m. Bobby Bonds Day Bobby Bonds Park

Monday, July 1 9:00 a.m. Session 3 Swim Lessons Begins

g
Pool, Islander Pool, Reid Park 
Pool, Sippy Woodhead Pool, 
Villegas Park and Shamel Park 
Pool

Thursday, July 4 8:00 p.m. Movies on Main Main Street

Thursday, July 4 9:00 p.m. 4th of July Fireworks viewing 
Ryan Bonaminio & La Sierra 
Parks and Mt. Rubidoux 

Saturday, July 6 9:00 a.m. Guided Hike Ameal Moore Nature Center
Wednesday, July 10 11:00 a.m. Senior Luncheon Dales Senior Center

Wednesday, July 10 6:00 p.m.
Summer Concert Series: Hard 
Day's Night Fairmount Park

Wednesday, July 10 1:00 p.m.
Free Recreation Swim - Kaiser & 
RPOA Islander Pool

Wednesday, July 10 5:00 p.m. Teen Game Night Youth Opportunity Center

Thursday, July 11 1:00 p.m. Starting Blocks Ends
Reid Park Pool, Arlington Park 
Pool, Villegas Park Pools

Thursday, July 11 8:00 p.m. Movies on Main Main Street
Saturday, July 13 2:00 p.m. Big Brothers/Big Sisters Picnic Fairmount Park
Saturday, July 13 11:00 a.m. Second Saturdays Ameal Moore Nature Center
Monday, July 15 6:00 p.m. Summer Adult Basketball Begins Orange Terrace Gym

Monday, July 15 9:00 a.m. Session 4 Swim Lessons Begins

g
Pool, Islander Pool, Reid Park 
Pool, Sippy Woodhead Pool, 
Villegas Park and Shamel Park 
Pool

Wednesday, July 17 6:00 p.m.
Summer Concert Series: The 
Answer Fairmount Park

Wednesday, July 17 1:00 p.m.
Free Recreation Swim - Kaiser & 
RPOA Hunt Park Pool

Thursday, July 18 11:00 a.m. Senior Luncheon La Sierra Senior Center
Thursday, July 18 5:00 p.m. Rookieball Ends Reid Park
Thursday, July 18 8:00 p.m. Movies on Main Main Street
Friday, July 19 6:00 p.m. Senior Social Dales Senior Center

Wednesday, July 24 6:00 p.m.
Summer Concert Series: Hit Me 
90's Fairmount Park

Wednesday, July 24 1:00 p.m.
Free Recreation Swim - Kaiser & 
RPOA Sippy Woodhead Pool
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Thursday, July 25 8:00 p.m Movies on Main Main Street
Friday, July 26 9:00 a.m. RAA Music Program Ends Center
Saturday, July 27 9:00 a.m. Splish Splash Event Sippy Woodhead Pool

Monday, July 29 9:00 a.m. Session 5 Swim Lessons Begins

g
Pool, Islander Pool, Reid Park 
Pool, Sippy Woodhead Pool, 
Villegas Park and Shamel Park 
Pool, Fairmount Park

Wednesday, July 31 1:00 a.m.
Free Recreation Swim - Kaiser & 
RPOA Shamel Park Pool

Saturday, August 3 9:00 a.m. Guided Hike Ameal Moore Nature Center
Tuesday, August 6 5:30 p.m. National Night Out Villegas Park and Bryant Park

Tuesday, August 6 6:00 p.m.
Free Night Swim - National Night 
Out 

Pool, Islander Pool, Reid Park 
Pool, Sippy Woodhead Pool 
and Villegas Park Pool

Friday, August 9 12:00 p.m. Summer Foods Ends

y
Park, Bryant Park, Hunt Park, La 
Sierra Park, Lincoln Park, Nichols 
Park, Patterson Park, Reid Park, 
and Villegas Park 

Friday, August 9 7:00 a.m. STAR Camp Ends Bordwell Park
Friday, August 9 7:00 a.m. STEAM Camp Ends Lincoln Park
Friday, August 9 7:00 a.m. Little Totters Camp Ends Bobby Bonds Park
Friday, August 9 7:00 a.m. Teen Venture Camp Ends Youth Opportunity Center
Friday, August 9 7:00 a.m. Summer Splash Camp Ends Hunt Park

Saturday, August 10 11:00 a.m.
Second Saturdays - Hike & 
Discussion Ameal Moore Nature Center

Wednesday, August 14 11:00 a.m. Senior Luncheon Dales Senior Center

Wednesday, August 14 6:00 p.m. Teen Movie Night Youth Opportunity Center
Thursday, August 15 11:00 a.m. Senior Luncheon La Sierra Senior Center
Friday, August 16 6:00 p.m. Senior Dinner/Dance La Sierra Senior Center
Thursday, August 22 8:00 a.m. Senior Expo La Sierra Senior Center
Saturday, August 24 1:00 p.m. Villegas Boxing Show Villegas Community Center

Monday, September 2 10:00 a.m. Pedal Boats Closed for Season Fairmount Park

Monday, September 2 7:30 p.m. Splash Pad Closed for Season

g g
Sports Park, Doty-Trust Park, 
Fairmount Park, Orange 
Terrace Park, and Sycamore 
Highlands Park


